All main courses are served with your choice of chips, tatties, mash or
rice, skinny fries (£1 extra), sweet potato fries (£1 extra), and either
salad or veg. Please help us reduce waste and our carbon footprint -
advise your server if you do not require salad or veg (where
applicable) and we will reduce our cost by £2.

Roast Sunday
Lunch

FROM 12.95

Served from 12.30 to 9 p.m

For that special occasion, for friends or family,
or to simply say thank you! Why not give a

Commercial Gift Voucher

We have Gift Vouchers for any occasion in £10 denominations.
Ideal for a Birthday, Wedding, Christmas, Anniversary, Valentines
or a Thank you present.

And for anyone - Partner, Friend, Colleague or Parent.

Gift vouchers can be ordered & paid for by phone
- simply call us on 013398 81922

www.thecommercial-hotel.co.uk O ® O

The Commercial

EAT - DRINK - SLEEP

Side Orders

ONION RINGS

SKIN ON FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
BREAD BASKET
HOUSE SALAD
VEGGIES

MASH

GARLIC BREAD
CHIPS

Desserts

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
Strawberries, vanilla ice cream

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

FRUIT CRUMBLE & CUSTARD
PROFITEROLES
Chocolate sauce, strawberries,

cream

GINGERBREAD CHEESECAKE
Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

SCOTTISH TABLET ICE CREAM

Scottish tablet pieces, shortbread

STRAWBERRY TART
Strawberries, vanilla ice cream

TODAY’S SPECIAL DESSERT

Please ask your server for details

Hot Drinks

TEA PER PERSON
SPECIALITY TEA
COFFEE AMERICANO
CAPPUCINO

CAFFE MOCHA
ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE
CAFFE LATTE

3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
3.0
3.0




Bar Menu

SANDWICH

TOASTIE

PANINI

All served with dressed salad , coleslaw, and tortilla chips

Choose It Your Way .....

Select your dish from the above list, then choose from the following fillings

- grated cheese, smoked cheese, vegan cheese, chicken, ham, smoked
salmon, tuna, prawns, red onion, tomato, onion chutney, fig chutney,
cucumber

CHEF’S SOUP OF THE DAY @ available
With mediterranean style bloomer

BREAKFAST BAP
Battered North sea haddock, chunky chips, coleslaw and tartare sauce

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
2 bacon, 2 sausages, egg, black pudding, tomato, egg, haggis

VEGGIE BREAKFAST
2 vegetarian sausages, egg, tattie scone, tomato, mushrooms, chips or
toast

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH WITH COLESLAW & FRIES
Double layers of chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo on toasted
bread

AMERICAN STYLE CHEESEBURGER
With mayo, American mustard and New York relish, lettuce, onion, tomato,
in a toasted bun with coleslaw and chips

BATTERED CHICKEN FILLETS
With chips & garlic mayo

To Share

RUSTIC FRIES
Skin on fries with bacon bits, jalapenos, mixed peppers, spring onion,
melted cheese, garlic mayo dip

PULLED PORK NACHOS

BBQ pulled pork, nachos, guacamole, salsa, jalapenos, lime, sour cream &

chives

Vegetarian & Vegan

CARRIBEAN STYLE CURRY @ & ©
Jerk, sweet potato, black bean peppers and pineapple, with rice & vegan
naan bread

VEGAN MEATBALLS @ ®
Arrabiata tomato sauce, linguine and garlic bread

VEGAN SHEPHERDS PIE @

FALAFEL BURGER @ ®
On a toasted pretzel bun with tomato salsa, sliced tomato, red onion and
lettuce, with dressed mixed salad & sweet potato fries

BEETROOT & SHALLOT TARTLET @
Puff pastry, dressed mixed salad and sweet potato fries

5.5
5.5
6.5

4.5

4.5

7.0

7.0

8.0

6.5

8.0

8.5

8.5

16.0

14.0

14.5

13.0

13.0

The Commercial
EAT - DRINK - SLEEP

Draft Beers

per pint
TENNANTS 3.6
STELLA ARTOIS 4.0
BREWDOG LOST LAGER 4.0
BREWDOG PUNK IPA 4.5
GUINNESS 4.5
DUE SOUTH REAL ALE 4.5
GUEST REAL ALE 4.5
OLDE ENGLISH CYDER 3.5

Bottled Beers & Ciders

PERONI 3.5
BIERE MORETTI 3.5
HOLSTEN PILS 3.0
CORONA 3.5
BUDWEISER 3.5
MILLER 3.5
ALC FREE HEINEKEN 3.0
ALC FREE BECKS 3.0
ALC FREE PERONI 3.0
ALC FREE NANNY STATE 3.5
SWEETHEART STOUT 3.5
MAGNERS ORIGINAL 4.5
DARK FRUIT MAGNERS 4.5
KOPPERBURG PEAR 4.5

KOPPERBURG STRAWBERRY & LIME 4.5
ALC FREE KOPPERBURG FRUIT 4.0

Individual Wines

CHARDONNAY 4.5
PINOT GRIGIO 4.5
SAUVIGNON BLANC 4.5
ROSE 4.5
MERLOT 4.5
SHIRAZ 4.5
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 4.5

Soft Drinks

COCA COLA / DIET COKE 2.5
IRN BRU / DIET IRN BRU 2.5
GINGER BEER 2.5
ORANGE FANTA 2.5
LEMONADE / SAN PELLEGRINO 2.5
APPLETISER / 20 3.0
ORANGE 55 / APPLE JUICE 3.0

SODA & LIME / ORANGE JUICE 3.0
MINERAL WATER 3.0




	Page 1
	Page 2

