All main courses are served with your choice of chips, tatties, mash or rice, skinny fries (£1 extra), sweet potato fries (£1 extra), and either salad or veg. Please help us reduce waste and our carbon footprint advise your server if you do not require salad or veg (where applicable) and we will reduce our cost by £2.



Roast Sunday Lunch FROM 12.95 Served from 12.30 to 9 p.m





For that special occasion, for friends or family, or to simply say thank you! Why not give a

Commercial Gift Voucher

We have Gift Vouchers for any occasion in £10 denominations. Ideal for a Birthday, Wedding, Christmas, Anniversary, Valentines or a Thank you present.

And for anyone - Partner, Friend, Colleague or Parent.

Gift vouchers can be ordered & paid for by phone - simply call us on 013398 81922

A





The Commercial

EAT · DRINK · SLEEP

Side Orders

ONION RINGS	3.0
SKIN ON FRIES	3.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES	4.0
BREAD BASKET	4.0
HOUSE SALAD	4.0
VEGGIES	4.0
MASH	3.0
GARLIC BREAD	3.0
CHIPS	3.0

Desserts

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE Strawberries, vanilla ice cream	6.0
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream	6.0
FRUIT CRUMBLE & CUSTARD	6.0
PROFITEROLES Chocolate sauce, strawberries, cream	6.0
GINGERBREAD CHEESECAKE Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream	6.0
SCOTTISH TABLET ICE CREAM Scottish tablet pieces, shortbread	6.0
STRAWBERRY TART Strawberries, vanilla ice cream	6.0
TODAY'S SPECIAL DESSERT Please ask your server for details	6.0

Hot Drinks

TEA PER PERSON	2.0
SPECIALITY TEA	2.0
COFFEE AMERICANO	3.0
CAPPUCINO	3.0
CAFFÉ MOCHA	3.0
ESPRESSO	2.5
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.0
CAFFÉ LATTE	3.0









Bar Menu	£		The Commercial	
SANDWICH	5.5			
TOASTIE	5.5		EAT · DRINK · SLEE	Р
PANINI	6.5			
All served with dressed salad , coleslaw, and tortilla chips				
Change It Vous Way			Draft Beers	
$ extit{Choose It Your Way }$ Select your dish from the above list, then choose from the following fillings			per pint	
- grated cheese, smoked cheese, vegan cheese, chicken, ham, smoked	5-7			
salmon, tuna, prawns, red onion, tomato, onion chutney, fig chutney,			TENNANTS	3.6
cucumber			STELLA ARTOIS	4.0
CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY 🚯 available	4.5		BREWDOG LOST LAGER	4.0
With mediterranean style bloomer	4.0		BREWDOG PUNK IPA	4.5
			GUINNESS	4.5
BREAKFAST BAP	4.5		DUE SOUTH REAL ALE	4.5
Battered North sea haddock, chunky chips, coleslaw and tartare sauce			GUEST REAL ALE	4.5
ALL DAY BREAKFAST	7.0		OLDE ENGLISH CYDER	3.5
2 bacon, 2 sausages, egg, black pudding, tomato, egg, haggis	,			
			Bottled Beers & C	ider
VEGGIE BREAKFAST	7.0			
2 vegetarian sausages, egg, tattie scone, tomato, mushrooms, chips or toast			PERONI	3.5
ioasi			BIERE MORETTI	3.5
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH WITH COLESLAW & FRIES	8.0		HOLSTEN PILS	3.0
Double layers of chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo on toasted			CORONA	3.5
bread			BUDWEISER	3.5
AMEDICAN CTALE CHEECEDIDCED	(-		MILLER	3.5
AMERICAN STYLE CHEESEBURGER With mayo, American mustard and New York relish, lettuce, onion, tomate	6.5		ALC FREE HEINEKEN	3.0
in a toasted bun with coleslaw and chips	,		ALC FREE BECKS	3.0
			ALC FREE PERONI	3.0
BATTERED CHICKEN FILLETS	8.0		ALC FREE NANNY STATE	3.5
With chips & garlic mayo			SWEETHEART STOUT	3.5
			MAGNERS ORIGINAL	4.5
			DARK FRUIT MAGNERS	4.5
ToShare			KOPPERBURG PEAR	4.5
			KOPPERBURG STRAWBERRY & LII	
RUSTIC FRIES	8.5		ALC FREE KOPPERBURG FRUIT	4.0
Skin on fries with bacon bits, jalapenos, mixed peppers, spring onion, melted cheese, garlic mayo dip				
metted effects, garde mayo dip			Individual Win	ies
PULLED PORK NACHOS	8.5			
BBQ pulled pork, nachos, guacamole, salsa, jalapenos, lime, sour cream	&		CHARDONNAY	4.5
chives			PINOT GRIGIO	4.5
			SAUVIGNON BLANC	4.5
			ROSE	4.5
Vegetarian & Vegan			MERLOT	4.5
			SHIRAZ	4.5
CARRIBEAN STYLE CURRY V 6 9 Jerk, sweet potato, black bean peppers and pineapple, with rice & vegan	16.0		CABERNET SAUVIGNON	4.5
naan bread				
VEGAN MEATBALLS 😵 🔞	44.0		Soft Drinks	
Arrabiata tomato sauce, linguine and garlic bread	14.0		COCA COLA / DIET COKE	2.5
			IRN BRU / DIET IRN BRU	2.5
VEGAN SHEPHERDS PIE 🛭 😘	14.5		GINGER BEER	2.5
			ORANGE FANTA	2.5
FALAFEL BURGER 🕜 🔞	13.0		LEMONADE / SAN PELLEGRINO	2.5
On a toasted pretzel bun with tomato salsa, sliced tomato, red onion and lettuce, with dressed mixed salad & sweet potato fries			APPLETISER / J20	2.5
tettuce, with diessed finned salad a sweet polato files			ORANGE 55 / APPLE JUICE	3.0
BEETROOT & SHALLOT TARTLET 🔮	13.0		SODA & LIME / ORANGE JUICE	3.0 3.0
Puff pastry, dressed mixed salad and sweet potato fries			MINERAL WATER	3.0
			MINEWAL WATER	5.0

S